2:00pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

AX‘» RiversEast

Agenda

Inclusion Committee
October 30, 2024
Time: 2:00 pm
Location: Zoom

Call to Order
Determination of Quorum

Old Business
Approval of May minutes*
Outreach Activities

New Business

Introduction of New Members
Elect Chair and Vice Chair*

PY 24 Goals and Objectives

Other Business

Adjourn

*Item that requires a vote by the Committee

Wendell Hall, Vice Chair

Wendell Hall, Vice Chair

Wendell Hall, Vice Chair

Committee

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89638798230?pwd=A4G5Kth9rrxIMMQfWTIQIMtS781Dbb.1

Mission Statement: The Inclusion Committee’s mission is to develop and nurture our region where everyone can
reach their full potential regardless of disability, racial, ethnic, socio-economic, sexual, gender and/or religious
diversity. We provide resources that promote equal access and opportunity for all people to achieve a prosperous
society, and we advocate for policies that promote diversity and inclusion in the workforce. Our goal is to empower
people to remove barriers throughout our region caused by social injustice and inequality. We are committed to the
promotion of equality and compassion for all.


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89638798230?pwd=A4G5Kth9rrxlMMQfWTlQlMtS781Dbb.1

