

Agenda Inclusion Committee October 30, 2024 Time: 2:00 pm Location: Zoom

2:00pm	Call to Order Determination of Quorum	Wendell Hall, Vice Chair
2:15 pm	Old Business Approval of May minutes* Outreach Activities	Wendell Hall, Vice Chair
2:30 pm	New Business Introduction of New Members Elect Chair and Vice Chair* PY 24 Goals and Objectives	Wendell Hall, Vice Chair
2:45 pm	Other Business	Committee
3:00 pm	Adjourn	

*Item that requires a vote by the Committee

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89638798230?pwd=A4G5Kth9rrxIMMQfWTlQIMtS781Dbb.1

Mission Statement: The Inclusion Committee's mission is to develop and nurture our region where everyone can reach their full potential regardless of disability, racial, ethnic, socio-economic, sexual, gender and/or religious diversity. We provide resources that promote equal access and opportunity for all people to achieve a prosperous society, and we advocate for policies that promote diversity and inclusion in the workforce. Our goal is to empower people to remove barriers throughout our region caused by social injustice and inequality. We are committed to the promotion of equality and compassion for all.